
MOONDUST 

47-6905-4

47-60801

RVIA 

DPU 

$33,466.00 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

- ·- - -- " '

Vehicle 'Des.cription 

SHIP TO' 
�QDRESS: 

Sales ID S4837912 

··-·· •• , :1 •• .- . •·1 ·,1
!1 - 'I)<- � "' • 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 
OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 

R.POD TOWABLE

RPT192-47 

RPV027177 

5ZT2RPHC2TV027177 
L----'----"--"""" USA 

·v . Optionat'Equipmerif Installed By1 ��nufacturer _ 
MOON DUST INTERIOR COLOR 

HOOD RIVER EDITION 

R POD CAMP READY PACKAGE 

RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

options 

$5,800.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$725.00 

$5,075.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

• ir • $�9.,�ss.oo,
I� • .._ ------�-- /_ 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

45567

Plus freight: $4,995.00
Total MSRP: $44,261.00




