

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1  
 PO BOX 3030  
 Elkhart, IN 46515  
 USA

Sales ID S4837912

**Vehicle Description**

<b>MAKE:</b>	R.POD TOWABLE	<b>SHIP TO ADDRESS:</b>	RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC- KLAMATH FALLS, OR
<b>MODEL:</b>	RPT192-47		DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC
<b>SERIAL NO.:</b>	RPV027177		1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY
<b>VIN NO.:</b>	5ZT2RPHC2TV027177		KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 USA

**Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer**

MOONDUST	MOON DUST INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
47-6905-4	HOOD RIVER EDITION	1.00	\$725.00
47-60801	R POD CAMP READY PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,075.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

<b>Base Price</b>	<b>Options</b>	<b>Suggested Retail</b>
\$33,466.00	\$5,800.00	\$39,266.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

**Plus freight: \$4,995.00**  
**Total MSRP: \$44,261.00**

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.